Note :- SA filed by the Borrower against TCHFL (SA/524/2024) is pending before DRT, Coimbatore, No stay order is passed against TCHFL in the said case
The bidders are advised to conduct due diligence before submitting the bid. The auction shall be subject to the outcome of the litigation.

1.
10172105

MR. GIRIMURUGAN P
MR. PALANISAMY P

MRS. REVATHY G
MRS. RAJAMANI P

Rs. 57,91,135/-
(Rupees Fifty Seven Lakh

Ninety One Thousand One
Hundred Thirty Five Only)

12-10-2023

Rs. 1,11,26,460/- (Rupees
One Crore Eleven Lakh

Twenty Six Thousand Four
Hundred Sixty Only)

Rs. 11,12,646 /-
(Rupees Eleven Lakh
Twelve Thousand Six

Hundred Forty Six Only)

Rs.70,03,998/-
( Rupees Seventy Lakh
Three Thousand Nine

Hundred Ninety Eight Only)

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY: All that piece and parcel of the Erode District, Avalpoondurai, SRO, Modakurichi Taluk, Nanjai Uthukuli Village, Old Survy
Nos. 608, 620, 621, Kulathukadu, Resurvey No.769/2 Part, Punjai Hec.7.58.00, Kist 15.16, Patta No.822, Punjai Acre.5.57 ¼, lands divided into House site namely “MAHALAK-

[...]

KARTHIK A
&

MS. RAJAMANI A,

Rs. 7,37,432/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no.

TCHHL0806000100102537 and an
amount of Rs. 55,110/- is due and

payable by you under Agreement no.
TCHIN0806000100102845.

Totaling to Rs. 7,92,542/- 12-09-2024

Rs. 7,87,500/-
(Rupees Seven

Lakh Eighty
Seven Thousand

Five Hundred
Only )

Rs.78,750/-
(Rupees Seventy
Eight Thousand
Seven Hundred

Fifty Only )

Rs. 7,80,020/- is due and payable by
you under Agreement no.

TCHHL0806000100102537 and an
amount of Rs. 60,773/- is due and
payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0806000100102845
Totalling to Rs. 8,40,793/-

Physical

DESCRIPTION OF THE IMMOVABLE PROPERTY:

[...]

and an amount
of Rs. 1,61,455/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no. TCHIN0806000100
203019. and an amount of Rs. 4,35,853/- is
due and payable by you under Agreement

no. TCHIN0479000100301848 and
Totaling to Rs. 43,78,043/- & 06-09-2024

Rs.
46,02,700/-

(Rupees
Forty Six

Lakh Two
Thousand

Seven
Hundred

Only )

Rs. 4,60,270/-
(Rupees Four

Lakh Sixty
Thousand

Two Hundred
Seventy
Only )

Rs. 28,10,305/- is due and payable by you
under Agreement no. TCHHL0806000

100202381 and an amount of Rs.
11,82,323/- is due and payable by you

under Agreement no.
TCHHF0806000100202437 and an
amount of Rs. 1,72,870/- is due and

payable by you under Agreement no.